Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee MORTGAGE NETWORK NORTH AMERICA, INC. 0632062.09.99999 6/26/2008 2:56:39 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

126 NORTH MAIN STREET HENDERSON, KY 42420 WILLIAM C. DENTON 126 NORTH MAIN STREET HENDERSON, KY 42420

Officers

PresidentWilliam C. Denton126 N. Main SiVice PresidentThomas M. Hedderich70 E. 91st St. Si

126 N. Main St., Henderson, KY 42420 70 E. 91st St. Suite 109, Indianapolis, IN 46240

Directors

DirectorWilliam C. Denton126 N. MDirectorThomas M. Hedderich70 E. 91s

126 N. Main St. Henderson, KY 42420 70 E. 91st St. Suite 109, Indianapolis, IN 46240

Signatures

Signature Title William C. Denton President